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Total R$18.40
October 27, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••0399
10/27/23 12:17 PM

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Friday afternoon trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 27 de outubro de 2023 às 12:17
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$18.40

Trip fare R$16.57

Intermediation fee R$0.83

Subtotal R$17.40

Booking Fee R$1.00

Payments  

R$18.40

A temporary hold of R$18.40 was placed on your payment method •••• 0399. This is not a
charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly. Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
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View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with Everton
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

12:06 PM

Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349

- Jardim Paulista - Sao Paulo

- SP, 01423-003

12:15 PM

Av. Paulista 24º Andar, 807 -

Cerqueira César - São Paulo

- SP, 01311-915

Black 1.77 kilometers | 9 min

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF
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